
Hallenspielplan  Kirchberg-Schule  ( 18130 )
Am Felsenkeller
64347   Griesheim

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 28.09.2024 13:00 MJC-BL TuS Griesheim II (a.K.) JSG Groß-Ro.../Gernsheim 44:16

So. 01.12.2024 11:30

11:55

12:20

12:45

13:10

13:35

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

TuS Griesheim

SG Arheilgen II

HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau

HC VfL Heppenheim

HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau

TuS Griesheim

HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau

HC VfL Heppenheim

SG Arheilgen II

TuS Griesheim

HC VfL Heppenheim

SG Arheilgen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 26.01.2025 10:00

11:30

MJC-BL

MJC-BOL

TuS Griesheim II (a.K.)

TuS Griesheim

HSG Langen II (a.K.)

TV Büttelborn

0:0

0:0

So. 09.03.2025 15:00

16:30

MJE-BK

MJC-BL

TuS Griesheim

TuS Griesheim II (a.K.)

JSG Lorsch/Einhausen

TV Lampertheim II (a.K.)

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 13:00 MJB-BOL TuS Griesheim HSG Weiters...unsh.Worf. 0:0


